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David Pennington

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Pennington
Postcode

Date of birth August 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
VERONICASAGE LTD
HONORLUNA LTD
GRACEEDEN LTD
GRACESORREL LTD
TURGUE LTD

GALAVEL LTD

LASSION LTD

EOSINT LTD

KITEZIPLINE LTD

STINER LTD

PACOUB LTD

KITEWISH LTD
LAERARIALTD

TYVINIS LTD

YESEVIS LTD
LUCYHOPKINS LTD
LISAMCMILLAN LTD
CHARLEIGHERICKSON LTD
SHADLIME LTD
SHADGAZRIP LTD
CONSUMERSPRODUCTS LTD
COMSKILLAUTO LTD
CLARKSAPP LTD
CHAMPIONAUTOGAMES LTD
CRAFTMEDE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12811978
12810607
12806681
12804481
12800142
12797321
12519954
12517250
12515052
12510172
12512764
12508266
12411793
12408795
12396341
12372389
12367649
12265352
12050355
12030682
12003797
11986036
11963169
11942002
04139223

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907506754

907506754

British

App. Date

App. Date
13/08/2020
13/08/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
07/08/2020
06/08/2020
16/03/2020
13/03/2020
12/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
10/03/2020
20/01/2020
17/01/2020
10/01/2020
19/12/2019
17/12/2019
16/10/2019
14/06/2019
04/06/2019
20/05/2019
09/05/2019
25/04/2019
12/04/2019
15/03/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/09/2020
16/09/2020
16/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
14/09/2020
16/06/2020
16/06/2020
16/06/2020
15/06/2020
15/06/2020
14/06/2020
06/02/2020
13/02/2020
02/02/2020
24/01/2020
15/01/2020
19/11/2019
19/06/2019
05/06/2019
22/05/2019
24/06/2019
14/06/2019
24/04/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



