Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

David Pennington 907506754

Company Status

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name David Pennington Number 907506754

Postcode Address

Date of birthAugust 1949NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

N/A*

List of Current Directorships

List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
VERONICASAGE LTD	12811978	Active - Accounts Filed	13/08/2020	16/09/2020	Director
HONORLUNA LTD	12810607	Active - Accounts Filed	13/08/2020	16/09/2020	Director
GRACEEDEN LTD	12806681	Active - Accounts Filed	11/08/2020	16/09/2020	Director
GRACESORREL LTD	12804481	Active - Accounts Filed	11/08/2020	15/09/2020	Director
TURGUE LTD	12800142	Active - Accounts Filed	07/08/2020	15/09/2020	Director
GALAVEL LTD	12797321	Active - Accounts Filed	06/08/2020	14/09/2020	Director
LASSION LTD	12519954	Active - Accounts Filed	16/03/2020	16/06/2020	Director
EOSINT LTD	12517250	Active - Accounts Filed	13/03/2020	16/06/2020	Director
KITEZIPLINE LTD	12515052	Active - Accounts Filed	12/03/2020	16/06/2020	Director
STINER LTD	12510172	Company is dissolved	11/03/2020	15/06/2020	Director
PACOUB LTD	12512764	Active - Accounts Filed	11/03/2020	15/06/2020	Director
KITEWISH LTD	12508266	Active - Accounts Filed	10/03/2020	14/06/2020	Director
LAERARIA LTD	12411793	Active - Accounts Filed	20/01/2020	06/02/2020	Director
TYVINIS LTD	12408795	Active - Accounts Filed	17/01/2020	13/02/2020	Director
YESEVIS LTD	12396341	Active - Accounts Filed	10/01/2020	02/02/2020	Director
LUCYHOPKINS LTD	12372389	Active - Accounts Filed	19/12/2019	24/01/2020	Director
LISAMCMILLAN LTD	12367649	Active - Accounts Filed	17/12/2019	15/01/2020	Director
CHARLEIGHERICKSON LTD	12265352	Active - Accounts Filed	16/10/2019	19/11/2019	Director
SHADLIME LTD	12050355	Company is dissolved	14/06/2019	19/06/2019	Director
SHADGAZRIP LTD	12030682	Company is dissolved	04/06/2019	05/06/2019	Director
CONSUMERSPRODUCTS LTD	12003797	Active - Accounts Filed	20/05/2019	22/05/2019	Director
COMSKILLAUTO LTD	11986036	Active - Accounts Filed	09/05/2019	24/06/2019	Director
CLARKSAPP LTD	11963169	Company is dissolved	25/04/2019	14/06/2019	Director
CHAMPIONAUTOGAMES LTD	11942002	Company is dissolved	12/04/2019	24/04/2019	Director
CRAFTMEDE LIMITED	04139223	Company is dissolved	15/03/2001		Director